
t.o'rJi,) 
o ~j~~, 

I> ~ \ 
')/0 a-a).. 

Nashpa Oil Field & LPG Gas Processing Plant, 
OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
DISTRICT KARAK. 
Tel. Phone # 0922-526297 (I/e Instrument) 
Fax: 0922-526299 

Email: instrumentnashpa@ogdcl.com 

TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT 
~~ Date: 21-12-2022 

Procurement of Flame Scanners and Temperature transmitters against Web Tender NOF/INST/014/2022 
Date: 12-12-2022, Time: 3:00 pm. 

"1 

Sr.# Bidder's Name 

1 MIS Speedy Automation 

2 MIS AmpereTech 

3 MIS Solutions Engineering Pvt. Ltd 
4 MIS AI-Tariq Traders 

5 MIS Aziz Engineering 

~ 
Mr. Shahid Zaman 

J.E (Inst) 
Chairman 

Fie~r 

Technical Responsive 
(YIN) 

Y 
Y 
Y 
Y 
N 

Mr. Usman Arshad 
1.E (Inst) 

Member 

~'" ~. , 

t 

.. 

Remarks 
! 

! 

- i 

-
-
-

Partial Bid 
----

~ 
Mr. Waseem Aslam 

AT (lnst) 
Member 



{.a·iil) 
~ ~j,~, 

J> ~ \ "'0 o'3~ _ 

Nashpa Oil Field & LPG Gas Processing Plant, 
OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
DISTRICT KARAK. 
Tel. Phone # 0922-526297 (I/e Instrument) 
Fax: 0922-526299 

Email: instrumentnashpa@ogdcl.com 

FINANCIAL EVALUATION REPORT 
Date: 21-12-2022 

Procurement of Flame Scanners and Temperature transmitters against Web Tender NOFIINST/014/2022 
Date: 21-12-2022, Time: 3:00 pm. 

Sr. Bidder's Company Name 
# 

1 MIS Speedy Automation 

2 MIS AmpereTech 

3 MIS Solutions Engineering Pvt Ltd 

4 MIS AI-Tariq Traders 

5 MIS Aziz Engineering 

( .~ 
Mr. Shahid Zaman 

J.E (Inst) 
Chairman 

Fi~n~ger 

Cost in (PKR) as 
per SOR (Inclusive 

all Taxes) 

4,197,981 

2,889,252 

4,629,655 

7,406,595 

Mr. Usman Arshad 
lE (Inst) 
Member 

Remarks 

Lowest 

Not open the financial envelope due to 
partial technical quotation, so declare 

technically non responsive 

Mr.~ 
AT (Inst) 
Member 


